Tax Report

You can use this report to identify your taxable events. For final tax obligations,

please consult your tax advisor.

Account Name

Kishor Biradar

UTC_Time

2022-02-23
01:42:07.963

2022-02-24
05:42:06.857

2022-03-27
03:58:29.238

2022-03-28
19:01:31.969

User ID

53372960

Transaction

Type

Deposit

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Date Range

Jan 1, 2022 -
Dec 31, 2022

Operation

USD Deposit

Buy

Sell

Buy

Yearly Report
2022

Base Asset

usb

DOGE

DOGE

SHIB

1. PDF reports are limited to 1500 records. Please download your report as a CSV for higher limits.

2. This document is intended for personal use and informational purposes only. You are responsible for safeguarding the personal information contained herein.

Time Created on

Apr 17,2023

Base Asset

Quantity

25.00000000

226.00000000

225.00000000

1093960.00000000

Quote Asset

usb

usDT

usDT

Quote Asset

Quantity

24.95040000

31.73472000

31.70296080

Total Value in US
dollar(inclusive
of fees)

$25.00000000

$24.92241833

$31.71489609

$31.68707259
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