

## Tax Report

You can use this report to identify your taxable events. For final tax obligations, please consult your tax advisor.

	Account Name	User ID	Date Range	Yearly Report	Time Created on			
	Kishor Biradar	53372960	Jan 1, 2022 - Dec 31, 2022	2022	Apr 17, 2023			
	UTC_Time	Transaction	Operation	Base Asset	Base Asset	Quote Asset	Quote Asset	Total Value in US
		Туре			Quantity		Quantity	dollar(inclusive of fees)
	2022-02-23 01:42:07.963	Deposit	USD Deposit	USD	25.00000000	/	/	\$25.00000000
	2022-02-24 05:42:06.857	Spot Trading	Buy	DOGE	226.00000000	USD	24.95040000	\$24.92241833
	2022-03-27 03:58:29.238	Spot Trading	Sell	DOGE	225.00000000	USDT	31.73472000	\$31.71489609
	2022-03-28 19:01:31.969	Spot Trading	Buy	SHIB	1093960.00000000	USDT	31.70296080	\$31.68707259

<sup>1.</sup> PDF reports are limited to 1500 records. Please download your report as a CSV for higher limits.

<sup>2.</sup> This document is intended for personal use and informational purposes only. You are responsible for safeguarding the personal information contained herein.